RIPLEY"

MILLER SERIES

BACKPACK KITS

Hand-Picked Miller Series
Tools in Four Rugged Kits

The Advanced Fiber Prep Kit, Ultimate
Fiber Prep Kit and Fiber Splicer’s Kit offer
bespoke packages of Miller Series tools for
professional fiber technicians.

Tailor-Made Kits

Get the job done faster with every tool

comfortably in one place. ) ) )
« Advanced Fiber Prep Kit features our classic KS-1

Our fiber tool kit backpacks are designed to
tackle the most complex installs, with room
for over 25 of Ripley’s industry leading fiber
optic cable prep or low voltage distribution
tools.

Technicians know they have to be ready

for any challenge once they’re on site, but
knowing exactly what is waiting for them is
impossible. That’s why Ripley designed 4 tool
kits in our new technician’s backpack with
enough storage to bring the shop to the job
site.

MAO03-7121B MAO03-7055
Backpack Fiber Prep Kit

The essentials

get the job done & OSP access

Advanced Fiber Prep Kit Ultimate Fiber Prep Kit

Builds on the basic
for working fiber MAO3-7121B with added
technicians to grab, go & tools for armored cables

The full strength of
Ripley’s Miller Series to fiber splice prep - from
tackle every job with jacket slitting to power
precision tools metering
For more information or to locate your nearest authorized distributor, visit www.ripley-tools.com
or call 1 (800) 528-8665 to speak with a customer service representative.

shears, iconic CFS-3 fiber strippers, updated FOJST,
MBO?2 slitters and more to tackle most jobs

« Ultimate Fiber Prep Kit contains everything in the

advanced Kit plus fiber cleaners, visual fault locators
and the MB11 and US14 to access difficult outside-
plant fibers with ease

* The Fiber Splicer Prep Kit is aimed to outfit fiber

splicers, with the critical fiber prep tools plus our
compact, durable power meter and tools to manage
glass shards safely

» Kit Size: 2.875” x .875” x 2.125” (33 x 17.5 x 41 cm)

MAO03-7054 MAO03-7053
Fiber Splicer Prep Kit

A classic tool set for

WARRANTY: RIPLEY warrants its products against defective materials and workmanship for a period of two years from date
of shipment from the RIPLEY factory provided the product is utilized in accordance with instructions and specified ratings.

®

A proud member of the Hubbell family.



Part Number

Q 81300

-

P

)— MA04-7000
(RN VA 04-7100

=

Picture

80671

MA04-7200

MBO06-7000

MB04-7000

MBO01-7000

80980

MAO04-7001

k MC02-7000
= 80564

L 46112

.ﬁ MB05-7000
J‘i - MBO02-7017

S e 38795

35325

. 38842

MBO03-7120

MB15-7000

80910

US14-7000

MBT11-7002

MFO01-7000

MFO01-7010

46162

RP450-02

11000

80870

Product Description

ROUND CABLE JACKET STRIPPER
RCS-114

CFS-3 FIBER OPTIC STRIPPER

KS-1 KEVLAR® SHEAR

8" NEEDLE NOSE SIDE CUTTING
PLIERS

FLASHLIGHT - TWIST200 LED
SCREWDRIVER - 6-IN-1
MULTIFUNCTIONAL
FTS-A MICRO SLIT AND RING
TOOL
FTTX FLAT DROP JACKET SLITTER
MSAT-16 MID-SPAN ACCESS TOOL
16-SIZE
FTS BUFFER TUBE SCORER
ASSEMBLY

7" DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS

25MM DUCT CUTTER

721 MULTI-WIRE STRIPPER

CK6 6-1/4 IN CABLE SPLICER
KNIFE

ACS+ ARMORED CABLE SLITTER

KIT - MBO2 JACKET SLITTER (WITH
POUCH & 4 OSP TRAY SETS)

CW 71638 CAN WRENCH

CXC CABLE CUTTER

CA CABLE GRIP

FLAT DROP TONER SLITTING TOOL

FOJST 2.0/2.5/3.0 MM SLITTER

FO-VFL VISUAL FAULT LOCATOR
W/1.25MM ADA

RATCHETING OUTER SHEATHE
SLITTER

HEAVY DUTY SHAVING TOOL
6-26MM

125-FCC 1.25MM ONE CLICK FIBER
CLEANER

250-FCC 2.5MM ONE CLICK FIBER
CLEANER

FS500 FIBER-SAFE SPLINTER
TWEEZER

POWER METER, 0.01DB ZERO/SET
REF GERMANIUM

AR 9 ALLEN WRENCH SET

MDP-8L ISOPROPANOL
DISPENSING PUMP

MAO3-7121B MAO03-7055 MAO03-7054 MAO03-7053

X

X

X

X




