

## Hand-Picked Miller Series Tools in Four Rugged Kits

The Advanced Fiber Prep Kit, Ultimate Fiber Prep Kit and Fiber Splicer's Kit offer bespoke packages of Miller Series tools for professional fiber technicians.

## Get the job done faster with every tool comfortably in one place.

Our fiber tool kit backpacks are designed to tackle the most complex installs, with room for over 25 of Ripley's industry leading fiber optic cable prep or low voltage distribution tools.

Technicians know they have to be ready for any challenge once they're on site, but knowing exactly what is waiting for them is impossible. That's why Ripley designed 4 tool kits in our new technician's backpack with enough storage to bring the shop to the job site.



## **Tailor-Made Kits**

- Advanced Fiber Prep Kit features our classic KS-1 shears, iconic CFS-3 fiber strippers, updated FOJST, MB02 slitters and more to tackle most jobs
- Ultimate Fiber Prep Kit contains everything in the advanced Kit plus fiber cleaners, visual fault locators and the MB11 and US14 to access difficult outsideplant fibers with ease
- The Fiber Splicer Prep Kit is aimed to outfit fiber splicers, with the critical fiber prep tools plus our compact, durable power meter and tools to manage glass shards safely

• Kit Size: 2.875" x .875" x 2.125" (33 x 17.5 x 41 cm)



for working fiber technicians to grab, go & tools for armored cables get the job done

MA03-7121B with added & OSP access

Ripley's Miller Series to tackle every job with precision tools

fiber splice prep - from jacket slitting to power metering

For more information or to locate your nearest authorized distributor, visit www.ripley-tools.com or call 1 (800) 528-8665 to speak with a customer service representative.

WARRANTY: RIPLEY warrants its products against defective materials and workmanship for a period of two years from date of shipment from the RIPLEY factory provided the product is utilized in accordance with instructions and specified ratings.



A proud member of the Hubbell family.

Picture	Part Number	Product Description	MA03-7121B	MA03-7055	MA03-7054	MA03-7053
	37140	ROUND CABLE JACKET STRIPPER RCS-114	x	x	x	x
- 50	81300	CFS-3 FIBER OPTIC STRIPPER	x	x	x	x
	80671	KS-1 KEVLAR® SHEAR	x	x	x	x
<b>N</b>	MA04-7000	8" NEEDLE NOSE SIDE CUTTING PLIERS	x	x	x	x
	MA04-7100	FLASHLIGHT - TWIST200 LED	x	x	x	x
	MA04-7200	SCREWDRIVER - 6-IN-1 MULTIFUNCTIONAL	x	x	x	x
25	MB06-7000	FTS-A MICRO SLIT AND RING TOOL	x	x	x	x
	MB04-7000	FTTX FLAT DROP JACKET SLITTER	x	x	x	
-	MB01-7000	MSAT-16 MID-SPAN ACCESS TOOL 16-SIZE	x	x	x	x
	80980	FTS BUFFER TUBE SCORER ASSEMBLY	x	x	x	
	MA04-7001	7" DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS	x			х
	MC02-7000	25MM DUCT CUTTER		x	x	x
-	80564	721 MULTI-WIRE STRIPPER		x	x	x
	46112	CK6 6-1/4 IN CABLE SPLICER KNIFE		x	x	
	MB05-7000	ACS+ ARMORED CABLE SLITTER		x	x	
2	MB02-7017	KIT - MB02 JACKET SLITTER (WITH POUCH & 4 OSP TRAY SETS)		x	x	
	38795	CW 71638 CAN WRENCH		x	x	
AR	35325	CXC CABLE CUTTER		x	x	
0	38842	CA CABLE GRIP		x	x	
	MB03-7120	FLAT DROP TONER SLITTING TOOL		x	x	
	MB15-7000	FOJST 2.0/2.5/3.0 MM SLITTER		x	x	
	80910	FO-VFL VISUAL FAULT LOCATOR W/1.25MM ADA			x	x
Ł	US14-7000	RATCHETING OUTER SHEATHE SLITTER			x	x
Show -	MB11-7002	HEAVY DUTY SHAVING TOOL 6-26MM			x	
	MF01-7000	125-FCC 1.25MM ONE CLICK FIBER CLEANER			x	
	MF01-7010	250-FCC 2.5MM ONE CLICK FIBER CLEANER			x	
-	46162	FS500 FIBER-SAFE SPLINTER TWEEZER				x
	RP450-02	POWER METER, 0.01DB ZERO/SET REF GERMANIUM				x
K	11000	AR 9 ALLEN WRENCH SET				x
1. IS	80870	MDP-8L ISOPROPANOL DISPENSING PUMP				x